N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 3° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME
12/01/2020
1 DEMASI Beatrice
2 ROGGIA Alessia
3 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia
4 MARRA Eleonora
5 CAPPELLI Gaia
6 LOI Francesca
7 FARELLI Elisabetta
8 DEMASI Serena
9 STEVANELLA llaria
10 LUSSO Elisa
11 DAL CERO Sofia
12 ZUCCO Melissa
13 KADIU Alessia
14 GUARISO Giulia
15 PLACENTINO Giorgia
16 FERRERO Viola
17 COTTINO Alice
18 D'ANGELO Fabiana
19 LEO Vittoria
20 DI CHIARA Ludovica
21 LAMBERTI Rebecca
22 SILVESTRI Federica
23 VITERISI Giulia
24 GIACHINO Carla
25 GUARNIERI Rebecca
26 CIPULLO Francesca
27 MARTINESCU Valentina
28 PALLENA Marta
29 GUATIERI Simona
30 LAVAZZA Letizia
31 PASSAMONTI Alessia
32 IUORIO Francesca
33 MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa
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NAZ

200 m Misti - FEMMINE 2 CONC

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

50m

29.89
31.41
29.45
31.39
31.43
31.39
31.96
31.09
32.14
31.59
32.59
31.84
31.30
31.55
32.03
32.58
32.04
31.55
33.41
33.48
33.38
33.62
32.69
32.44
33.75
34.61
33.84
34.68
33.71
35.61
34.24
34.16
35.58

100m

1'05.69
35.80
1'06.65
35.24
1'04.94
35.49
1'08.35
36.96
1'09.47
38.04
1'07.99
36.60
1'11.02
39.06
1'10.33
39.24
1'11.41
39.27
1'10.02
38.43
1'10.78
38.19
1'09.26
37.42
1'10.18
38.88
1'10.46
38.91
1'12.49

40.46
1'11.91

39.33
1'13.49

41.45
1'09.41

37.86
1'11.35
37.94
1'12.30

38.82
1'12.13
38.75
1'13.97
40.35
1'12.46
39.77
1'11.29

38.85
1'13.47
39.72
1'15.55
40.94
1'14.04
40.20
1'14.18
39.50
1'14.47
40.76
1'17.32
41.71
1'17.74
43.50
1'17.96
43.80
1'17.12
41.54

150m

1'49.32
43.63
1'48.96
42.31
1'50.95
46.01
1'50.34
41.99
1'51.29
41.82
1'52.41
44.42
1'53.94
42.92
1'54.02
43.69
1'52.27

40.86
1'52.18
42.16
1'52.78
42.00
1'54.10
44.84
1'52.26
42.08
1'52.98
42.52
1'56.45
43.96
1'57.65
45.74
1'58.20
44.71
1'54.30
44.89
1'57.44
46.09
1'55.77

43.47
1'58.26
46.13
1'56.57
42.60
1'57.65
45.19
1'58.79
47.50
1'57.80
44.33
1'58.34
42.79
2'02.81
48.77
1'59.91
45.73
1'59.26
44.79
2'03.36
46.04
2'01.92
44.18
2'04.84
46.88
2'03.39
46.27

ARRIVO Record

2'21.25
31.93
2'21.53

32.57
2'23.76
32.81
2'23.80
33.46
2'25.53
34.24
2'26.20
33.79
2'26.82
32.88
2'26.85
32.83
2'27.00

34.73
2'27.11
34.93
2'27.51
34.73
2'28.03
33.93
2'28.37
36.11
2'28.43
35.45
2'29.93
33.48
2'31.03
33.38
2'31.18
32.98
2'31.54
37.24
2'31.67
34.23
2'32.07
36.30
2'33.83
35.57
2'34.16
37.59
2'35.00
37.35
2'35.07
36.28
2'35.23
37.43
2'35.93
37.59
2'36.82
34.01
2'37.37
37.46
2'37.61
38.35
2'38.76
35.40
2'39.04
37.12
2'39.72
34.88
2'39.88
36.49
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POS

COGNOME E NOME

34 D'ARIENZO Alessia

35 TESAURO Alice

36 CARDANI Giulia

37 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
38 AQUILIO Letizia

39 LAMBERTI Azzurra

40 CAPUSSOTTI Aurora
41 GREBORIO Sara

42 BORSETTI Anna

43 PAPARATTO Beatrice
44 MONTI Martina

45 BIASIOL Gaia

46 BALMA MION Giulia

47 MURATORE Olivia

48 ESPOSITO Giorgia

49 ROSTELLATO Alice

50 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia
51 CHIAMBERLANDO llaria
52 DE BACCO Camilla

53 SCARNATO Giulia

54 AWED Ayan Asha

55 BAVA Camilla

NON CLASSIFICATI

MARTINESCU Nicol

ANNO

2002

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2005

2007

2007

2003

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Arrivo irregolare frazione dorso (2'52.48)

BIBAN Sofia

ALVO Giulia
CELOTTI Aurora
CRIVELLO Stefania
GARDIN Camilla
GIUDICE Anna
MIRAGLIA Sara
POLO Francesca
PUSCEDDU Sara
RANZANI Camilla
ROSSETTI Fabiola

Pubblicata: 12/01/2020 ore 18:23
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2007

2006
2007
2007
2000
2007
2003
2004
2000
2007
2004

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
On Sport Vinovo ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Aquatica Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara

34.76
33.55
34.13
34.64
37.87
35.33
36.45
36.68
36.98
35.98
37.09
38.65
35.46
34.84
35.95
36.72
39.55
38.56
40.02
40.06
40.71
40.76

37.69

1'16.61
41.85
1'15.73
42.18
1'14.33
40.20
1'19.08
44.44
1'20.76
42.89
1'18.19
42.86
1'19.74
43.29
1'20.11
43.43
1'20.01
43.03
1'18.42
42.44
1'20.57
43.48
1'22.40
43.75
1'19.76
44.30
1'18.82
43.98
1'16.71
40.76
1'20.68
43.96
1'23.71
44.16
1'21.76
43.20
1'27.16
47.14
1'25.75
45.69
1'28.84
48.13
1'28.38
47.62

1'21.16
43.47

2'02.30
45.69
2'04.41

48.68
2'04.56
50.23
2'05.60
46.52
2'06.11
45.35
2'07.53
49.34
2'08.47
48.73
2'07.73
47.62
2'07.57
47.56
2'06.69
48.27
2'08.94
48.37
2'08.39
45.99
2'09.65
49.89
2'09.39
50.57
2'08.87
52.16
2'11.93
51.25
2'14.20

50.49
2'14.57
52.81
2'15.60
48.44
2'20.46
54.71
2'28.46
59.62
2'27.81

59.43

2'11.57
50.41

ARRIVO Record

2'40.13
37.83
2'40.61
36.20
2'40.85
36.29
2'42.30

36.70
2'44.43
38.32
2'44.77
37.24
2'44.78
36.31
2'45.76
38.03
2'45.85
38.28
2'46.23
39.54
2'46.74
37.80
2'46.96
38.57
2'47.40

37.75
2'47.41
38.02
2'49.95
41.08
2'50.65
38.72
2'52.07
37.87
2'53.66
39.09
2'56.24
40.64
3'00.46
40.00
3'08.90
40.44
3'14.06
46.25

SQ
40.91
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